REINFORCED HOSING (PTY) LTD
HOSE SPECIFICATIONS
SHM – Suction Hose – Medium Yellow
Material: X4000 V/PVC and RX303/Y5 V/PVC
 ID OD  Thickness Length Working Vacuum
 Rating
Bend
Radius
Mass
per
metre
Code mm Inch mm mm m  Pressure mm mm kg/m
SHM25030 25 2 31 3mm 30 600kpa 750 60 0.40
SHM32030 32 1¼ 38 3mm 30 600kpa 750 70 0.50
SHM40030 40 1½ 46 3mm 30 500kpa 750 90 0.70
SHM50030 50 2 58 4mm 30 500kpa 750 130 0.93
SHM63030 63 2½ 71 4mm 30 500kpa 750 180 1.20
SHM75030 75 3 83 4mm 30 400kpa 750 200 1.60
SHM10030 100 4 110 5mm 30 400kpa 750 300 2.50
SHM12530 125 5 137 6mm 30 350kpa 750 500 4.00
SHM15030 150 6 166 8mm 30 300kpa 750 700 6.00
These Specifications are used and controlled by Reinforced Hosing (Pty) Ltd in their
Manufacturing and Quality Control process.
Effective Date:  September 1, 2019 Issue No:  1
Issuing Officer:  T. Niemand Signature _________________________
Note: Unless the issuing Signature is in red, this is a photocopy and may not be current.
Spec SHM – Suction Hose.doc